

April 26, 2022

## VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Public Utility Commission of Oregon Attn: Filing Center 201 High Street SE, Suite 100 Salem, OR 97301-3398

## **RE: UE 400—PacifiCorp's Signatory Pages**

PacifiCorp d/b/a Pacific Power encloses for filing the attached Signatory Pages to General Protective Order No. 16-128.

The following are seeking qualification under Paragraph 13 of Order No. 16-128:

Eshwar Vyakarna Rajshekar Rao

Siu Kee Wong

If you have questions about this filing, please contact Jennifer Angell, Regulatory Project Manager, at (503) 331-4414.

Sincerely,

Der-

Cathie Allen Regulatory Affairs Manager

Enclosures

## QUALIFICATION OF OTHER PERSONS DOCKET NO. UE 307

# III. Persons Seeking Qualification under Paragraph 13:

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and provide the following information.

Signature:	the -	Date: 03/29/2022
	Eshwar Vyakarna Rajshekar Rao (Mar 29, 2022 14:46 PDT)	
Printed Name:	Eshwar Vyakarna Rajshekar Rao	
Physical Address:	825, NE Multnomah St, Ste 600, Portland, Oregon, 97223	
Email Address:	eshwar.vyakarnarajshekarrao@pacificorp.com	
Employer:	Pacificorp	
Associated Party:		
Job Title:	Net Power Cost Specialist	
If not employee of party, description of practice and clients:		

# ORDER NO. 16 128

#### QUALIFICATION OF OTHER PERSONS DOCKET NO. UE 307

#### III. Persons Seeking Qualification under Paragraph 13:

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and provide the following information.

Signature:	Sin Keenlong	Date: 03/07/2022
Printed Name:	Siu Kee Wong	
Physical Address:	825 NE Multnomah, Portland, Oregon 97232	
Email Address:	siu.wong@Pacificorp.com	
Employer:	Pacificorp	
Associated Party:	PacifiCorp	
Job Title:	Manager, Discovery & Regulatory Operations	
If not employee of party, description of practice and clients:		

APPENDIX C PAGE 1 OF 1